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6.1 The institutional governance and leadership are in accordance
with the vision and mission of the institution and it is visible in
various institutional practices such as NEP implementation
sustained institutional growth, decentralization, participation in
the institutional governance and in their short term and long term
institutional perspective plan
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S.no

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name
Aadithyapranavraj K S
Naseeba T A

Abhijith MR

Abhimanyu E R
Abhinand uk

Aby Binoy
Adhithyan. P. Babu
Adithkrishna. K. Bose
Adithya Krishna S
AJISHA GEORGE
Ajith Krishna ms
Ajmi Navas

Akbar sha PA
Akhil murali
Akshara TM

Aleena V K
Aleena V K

Alfiya Rasheed
Allen Sony
Amala Jose
Amalu Akhil Das
Amritha Krishnan
AnaghaCS

Anaina Santhosh

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE

OOLAMATTOM

Email Id

aadithyapranav007 @gmail.com
abdushukkur057 @gmail.com
abhijithmrmadathil55@gmail.com

abhimanyueraliyoor@gmail.com
abhinanduk501@gmail.com

abya02876@gmail.com
adhithyanvikram84@gmail.com
adithkrishna804@gmail.com
adithyakrishnas12 @gmail.com
ajishageorge01@gmail.com
ajithkrishnams12345@gmail.com
ajminavas04@gmail.com

akbarsha992 @gmail.com
akhilmuralie06@gmail.com
aksharatm07 @gmail.com

aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
alfiyaraheed89@gmail.com
allensonyl0@gmail.com
amalajose434@gmail.com
amaluakhildas@gmail.com
amrithakrishnan248@gmail.com
anaghacsuku@gmail.com

anainasanthosh7@gmail.com
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Course Id
noc23-
ph46
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs99
noc23-
aeld
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg90
noc23-cy36
noc23-hs82
noc23-
hs106
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mgll6
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
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39
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41
42
43
44

45

46

47
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49

50

51

ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N

Anjali Subash
Anjankrishna k biju
Anju Thankachan
Anju Thankachan
Anju Jose

Ann Maria Binson

Ann Mariya Jose
Ann mariya rajan

Ans M George
Anu Anish
Anu Antony
Anu Antony

Anvin Devasia
Aparna Liji

Arjun S
Arun Babu

Ashifa Noushad
Ashker

Asna Ayoob

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE

OOLAMATTOM

aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
anjaliponnul0@gmail.com

anjankrishnabiju@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com

anjujose2531@gmail.com
annmariabinson@gmail.com

annmariyajose48@gmail.com
annmariyarajanl@gmail.com

ansmgeorgel@gmail.com

anuanish102004 @gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com

anvinparackalcmi@gmail.com
aparnalijio5@gmail.com

arjunachuz549@gmail.com
arunpunnathaniyil@gmail.com

ashifanou@gmail.com
ashker8989 @gmail.com

asnaayoob9@gmail.com
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noc23-cy41l
noc23-
ma50
noc23-
ma57
noc23-
ma59
noc23-
ma60
noc23-
ma71
noc23-
ma72
noc23-
ma75
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
ph37
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs87
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs99
noc23-cy38
noc23-cy46
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy36
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
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53
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59

60

61
62
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64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73
74
75

76

Aswathy Sabu
Aswin P. S
Bhanupriya.c.s
Githu biju

Bismiya Thajudeen
Blessy Boby
Chinnu Baburaj
CYRIL JOHNSON
Dayana Joseph

Dhanooj shaji
Dhanooj shaji

Dhiya Binu
Edwin Tomy
Sibin tomy
Ganga VR

Gaury Prasad
Gayathry Pradeep

Gayathry Pradeep
Ansitta George
Godson Siby
Govind_J

HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S

Unni Raj
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aswathysabusinil23@gmail.com
aswinshaji2412@gmail.com
bhanuchakkara@gmail.com
bijujithu09@gmail.com
bismiyathajudheen@gmail.com
blessyputhuppadi@gmail.com
chinnubaburajl4@gmail.com

cyriljohnson632@gmail.com

dayanajosephkarackathottiyil@gmail.com

dhanooj306@gmail.com
dhanooj306@gmail.com

dhiyabinu5@gmail.com
edwintomy369@gmail.com
emilytomy2022 @gmail.com
gangavr694@gmail.com

gauryprasad@gmail.com
gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com

gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com
georgeansittaS5@gmail.com
godsonsiby93@gmail.com
govindjithesh21@gmail.com

harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com

imunniraj123@gmail.com
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noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-hs98
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs95
noc23-
ma63
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
cs103
noc23-cs74
noc23-cs87
noc23-
hs110
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Jayalakshmi. B
Jerin Sebastian

Jilu Jose
Jinix Chacko
Jisny Johnson

Jithin Roy
Jithu mohanan
Alan joseph

Jyothilekshmi P. S
KARTHIK K MURALI

Devika kp
Nikhitha k Biju
Greeshma Sabu
Lena Jomon
Linju Anna Reji
Linju Anna Reji
Liya

Manasy K. S

Manasy K. S
Manasy K. S

Maria A

Maria Skaria
Jewel Mathew
Meenakshi Suresh
Mevin Mathew

Milan Madhu
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jayalakshmibiji2001 @gmail.com
jerinsebastian318@gmail.com

jilujose1l07 @gmail.com
jinixchacko6282 @gmail.com
jisnyjohnson2005vpm@gmail.com

jithinroy2907 @gmail.com
jithumt665@gmail.com
josephalan069@gmail.com

jyothilekshmips9@gmail.com
karthikkmurali32@gmail.com

kdevikakp@gmail.com
knikhitha61l@gmail.com
kumarnandha29769@gmail.com
lenajomon5362@gmail.com
linjuannareji@gmail.com
linjuannareji@gmail.com
liyasinoyl@gmail.com
manasymalayalam@gmail.com

manasymalayalam@gmail.com
manasymalayalam@gmail.com

mariaanild44@gmail.com
mariaskarial3@gmail.com
mathewjewel4@gmail.com
meenakshil22004 @gmail.com
mevinm55@gmail.com

milanmadhu7123@gmail.com
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noc22-
md01
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ma54
noc23-cs87
noc23-cs99
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy36
noc23-
mgl110
noc23-
mgl110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
ged6
noc23-
mg90
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-cy60
noc23-
ph46
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
ph37
noc23-
mg76
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114

115

116

117

118

119
120

121

122

123

124

125
126

127

128

Ashly Mathew
Muhsina Feros
Fazaludeen

Adilsha Ashraf
Nandana Unni

Nandhana Biju
Nevin Sunny
Nyji Johnson
Pavana Raince

Pearl Theres Mathew
Pooja Parvathy P
Pooja Parvathy P

Roby Mathew
Roney Alex
ROOPA JOSE
Nihal Roshan
SALINILR

SALINILR
Shahul S

Anjana Shaji
Shamna Navas
Shanto thomas
Shinse mo

Dr. Shintu Dennis
Sneha sebastian

Sradha mol Suresh

Sreehari
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mmashly34@gmail.com

muhsinaferosminhal@gmail.com
mysteryflash007 @gmail.com
nandanapoyyeri@gmail.com

nandhanabiju312@gmail.com
nevinsunnyl7@gmail.com
nyjil112@gmail.com
pavanal50010@gmail.com

pearlteres@gmail.com
poojaparvathyp421@gmail.com
poojaparvathyp421@gmail.com

robymathewmuttom@gmail.com
roneyalex5546@gmail.com
roopajose@gmail.com
roshannihal724@gmail.com
salinilr8@gmail.com

salinilr8@gmail.com
shahulkarimak12@gmail.com

shajitpshaji07 @gmail.com
shamnanavas071@gmail.com
shantothomasmal999@gmail.com
shinsemo019891419@gmail.com

shintudennis@gmail.com
snehasebastian617 @gmail.com

sradhasuresh567 @gmail.com

sreeharithankachan123@gmail.com
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noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-cs92
noc23-cs99
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
ag08
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
cs121
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs107
noc23-
hs117
noc23-cy36
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy59
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
ge29
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noc23-
129 Sreeram Prasad sreeramprasad2003@gmail.com mg76
130 Sijo Francis srsijofrancis@gmail.com noc23-cy35
131 Sijo Francis srsijofrancis@gmail.com noc23-cy59
noc23-
132 Stella PS stellasiji6@gmail.com mg90
133 Steffymol Sunny stephysunny2003@gmail.com noc23-cs98
noc23-
134 Subin Thomas subinsjcm@gmail.com ph37
noc23-
135 Subin Thomas subinsjcm@gmail.com ph46
noc23-
136 Theertha kp theerthakp950@gmail.com hs110
137 Thejus T Reji thejustreji2@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
138 Sai Kiran themidfeilder1l7@gmail.com ph46
139 Tony joshy tony.k.joshy@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
140 Tony Benny tonybenny26@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
141 Praveen Joseph vkattil@yahoo.com ged6
noc23-
142 Vrinda Narendran vrindanarensrt@gmail.com mg90
143 JOSE SEBASTIAN www.josusebastian@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
144 Asna Jaleel zayyanajmal@gmail.com mg76
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
noc23-
1 Aadithyapranavraj K 'S aadithyapranav007 @gmail.com ph46
noc23-
2 NaseebaTA abdushukkur057 @gmail.com mg76
noc23-
3 Abhijith MR abhijithmrmadathil55@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
4 Abhimanyu ER abhimanyueraliyoor@gmail.com hs110
5 Abhinand uk abhinanduk501@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
6 Aby Binoy abya02876@gmail.com aeld
noc23-
7 Adhithyan. P. Babu adhithyanvikram84@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
8 Adithkrishna. K. Bose adithkrishna804@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
9 Adithya Krishna S adithyakrishnas12 @gmail.com hs110
noc23-
10 AJISHA GEORGE ajishageorge01l@gmail.com hs110
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31
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34
35
36

Ajith Krishna ms
Ajmi Navas

Akbar sha PA
Akhil murali
Akshara TM

Aleena V K
Aleena V K

Alfiya Rasheed
Allen Sony
Amala Jose
Amalu Akhil Das
Amritha Krishnan
Anagha CS

Anaina Santhosh
ANEESH N

ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N

Anjali Subash
Anjankrishna k biju

Anju Thankachan
Anju Thankachan
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ajithkrishnams12345@gmail.com
ajminavas04@gmail.com

akbarsha992 @gmail.com
akhilmuralie06@gmail.com
aksharatm07 @gmail.com

aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
alfiyaraheed89@gmail.com
allensonyl0@gmail.com
amalajose434@gmail.com
amaluakhildas@gmail.com
amrithakrishnan248@gmail.com
anaghacsuku@gmail.com

anainasanthosh7 @gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com

aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
anjaliponnul0@gmail.com

anjankrishnabiju@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com
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noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg90
noc23-cy36
noc23-hs82
noc23-
hs106
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mgl16
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-cy41l
noc23-
ma50
noc23-
ma57
noc23-
ma59
noc23-
ma60
noc23-
ma71
noc23-
ma72
noc23-
ma75
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
ph37
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
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Anju Jose
Ann Maria Binson

Ann Mariya Jose
Ann mariya rajan

Ans M George
Anu Anish
Anu Antony
Anu Antony

Anvin Devasia
Aparna Liji

Arjun S
Arun Babu

Ashifa Noushad
Ashker

Asna Ayoob
Aswathy Sabu
Aswin P. S
Bhanupriya.c.s
Githu biju
Bismiya Thajudeen
Blessy Boby
Chinnu Baburaj
CYRIL JOHNSON
Dayana Joseph

Dhanooj shaji
Dhanooj shaji
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anjujose2531@gmail.com
annmariabinson@gmail.com

annmariyajose48@gmail.com
annmariyarajanl@gmail.com

ansmgeorgel@gmail.com

anuanish102004 @gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com

anvinparackalcmi@gmail.com
aparnalijio5 @gmail.com

arjunachuz549@gmail.com
arunpunnathaniyil@gmail.com

ashifanou@gmail.com
ashker8989@gmail.com
asnaayoob9@gmail.com
aswathysabusinil23@gmail.com
aswinshaji2412@gmail.com
bhanuchakkara@gmail.com
bijujithu09@gmail.com
bismiyathajudheen@gmail.com
blessyputhuppadi@gmail.com
chinnubaburajl4@gmail.com

cyriljohnson632@gmail.com

dayanajosephkarackathottiyil@gmail.com

dhanooj306@gmail.com
dhanooj306@gmail.com
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noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs87
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs99
noc23-cy38
noc23-cy46
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy36
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-hs98



| ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE
MOOLAMATTOM

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73
74
75

76

77

78

79
80
81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

Dhiya Binu
Edwin Tomy
Sibin tomy
Ganga VR

Gaury Prasad
Gayathry Pradeep

Gayathry Pradeep
Ansitta George
Godson Siby
Govind_J

HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S

Unni Raj
Jayalakshmi. B
Jerin Sebastian

Jilu Jose
Jinix Chacko
Jisny Johnson

Jithin Roy
Jithu mohanan
Alan joseph

Jyothilekshmi P. S
KARTHIK K MURALI

Devika kp

Nikhitha k Biju
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dhiyabinu5@gmail.com
edwintomy369@gmail.com
emilytomy2022 @gmail.com
gangavr694@gmail.com

gauryprasad@gmail.com
gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com

gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com
georgeansittaS@gmail.com
godsonsiby93@gmail.com
govindjithesh21@gmail.com

harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com

imunnirajl23@gmail.com
jayalakshmibiji2001 @gmail.com
jerinsebastian318@gmail.com

jilujose107 @gmail.com
jinixchacko6282 @gmail.com
jisnyjohnson2005vpm@gmail.com

jithinroy2907 @gmail.com
jithumt665@gmail.com
josephalan069@gmail.com

jyothilekshmips9@gmail.com
karthikkmurali32@gmail.com

kdevikakp@gmail.com

knikhitha61@gmail.com
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hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs95
noc23-
ma63
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
¢s103
noc23-cs74
noc23-cs87
noc23-
hs110
noc22-
mdo1
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ma54
noc23-cs87
noc23-cs99
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy36
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
mgl10
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110
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Greeshma Sabu
Lena Jomon
Linju Anna Reji
Linju Anna Reji
Liya

Manasy K. S

Manasy K. S
Manasy K. S

Maria A

Maria Skaria
Jewel Mathew
Meenakshi Suresh
Mevin Mathew
Milan Madhu
Ashly Mathew
Muhsina Feros
Fazaludeen

Adilsha Ashraf
Nandana Unni

Nandhana Biju
Nevin Sunny
Nyji Johnson

Pavana Raince

Pearl Theres Mathew

Pooja Parvathy P
Pooja Parvathy P

Roby Mathew

Roney Alex
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kumarnandha29769@gmail.com
lenajomon5362@gmail.com
linjuannareji@gmail.com
linjuannareji@gmail.com
liyasinoyl@gmail.com
manasymalayalam@gmail.com

manasymalayalam@gmail.com
manasymalayalam@gmail.com

mariaanil444@gmail.com
mariaskarial3@gmail.com
mathewjewel4@gmail.com
meenakshil22004 @gmail.com
mevinm55@gmail.com
milanmadhu7123@gmail.com
mmashly34@gmail.com

muhsinaferosminhal@gmail.com
mysteryflash007 @gmail.com
nandanapoyyeri@gmail.com

nandhanabiju312@gmail.com
nevinsunnyl7@gmail.com
nyjil112@gmail.com
pavanal50010@gmail.com

pearlteres@gmail.com
poojaparvathyp421@gmail.com
poojaparvathyp421@gmail.com

robymathewmuttom@gmail.com

roneyalex5546@gmail.com
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cs121
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cs121
noc23-
ged6
noc23-
mg90
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-cy60
noc23-
ph46
noc23-
mgl110
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
ph37
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
cs121
noc23-cs92
noc23-cs99
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
ag08
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
cs121
noc23-
cs121
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
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125
126

127

128

129
130
131

132
133

134

135

136
137

138
139

140

141

142

ROOPA JOSE
Nihal Roshan
SALINILR

SALINILR
Shahul S

Anjana Shaji
Shamna Navas
Shanto thomas
Shinse mo

Dr. Shintu Dennis
Sneha sebastian

Sradha mol Suresh
Sreehari

Sreeram Prasad
Sijo Francis
Sijo Francis

Stella PS
Steffymol Sunny

Subin Thomas
Subin Thomas

Theertha kp
Thejus T Reji

Sai Kiran
Tony joshy

Tony Benny
Praveen Joseph

Vrinda Narendran

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE

OOLAMATTOM

roopajose@gmail.com
roshannihal724@gmail.com
salinilr8@gmail.com

salinilr8@gmail.com
shahulkarimak12 @gmail.com

shajitpshaji07 @gmail.com
shamnanavas071@gmail.com
shantothomasmal999@gmail.com
shinsemo019891419@gmail.com

shintudennis@gmail.com
snehasebastian617@gmail.com

sradhasuresh567 @gmail.com
sreeharithankachan123@gmail.com

sreeramprasad2003@gmail.com
srsijofrancis@gmail.com
srsijofrancis@gmail.com

stellasiji6@gmail.com
stephysunny2003@gmail.com

subinsjcm@gmail.com
subinsjcm@gmail.com

theerthakp950@gmail.com
thejustreji2@gmail.com

themidfeilder17@gmail.com
tony.k.joshy@gmail.com

tonybenny26@gmail.com
vkattil@yahoo.com

vrindanarensrt@gmail.com
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hs117
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mgl110
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mg76
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mg76
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cs121
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cy59
noc23-
mgl10
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mg76
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-
mg90
noc23-cs98
noc23-
ph37
noc23-
ph46
noc23-
hs110
noc23-cs99
noc23-
ph46
noc23-cs99
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ged6
noc23-
mgo0
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MODLAMATTC

143 JOSE SEBASTIAN www.josusebastian@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
144 Asna Jaleel zayyanajmal@gmail.com mg76
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
1 Almie Joseph K almie.jk@gmail.com noc23-cs05
2 Almie Joseph K almie.jk@gmail.com noc23-cs53
3 Ann mariya rajan annmariyarajanl@gmail.com noc23-cs05
4 Anu Anish anuanish102004 @gmail.com noc23-cs53
noc22-
5 Jayalakshmi. B jayalakshmibiji2001 @gmail.com md01
6 Jinix Chacko jinixchacko6282 @gmail.com noc23-cs05
7 lJisny Johnson jisnyjohnson2005vpm@gmail.com noc23-cs53
8 Nandana Unni nandanapoyyeri@gmail.com noc23-cs53
9 Steffymol Sunny stephysunny2003@gmail.com noc23-cs05
10 Thejus T Reji thejustreji2@gmail.com noc23-cs53
noc23-
11 Tisha Tomy tishatomyl@gmail.com mg31
noc23-
12 Tisha Tomy tishatomyl@gmail.com mg57
13 Tony joshy tonyjoshy4@gmail.com noc23-cs05
14 Tony joshy tonyjoshy4@gmail.com noc23-cs53
15 JOSE SEBASTIAN www.josusebastian@gmail.com noc23-cs53
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
noc22-
1 Aadithyapranavraj K'S aadithyapranav007 @gmail.com ph44
2 Abhimamyu cr abhi02rajesh@gmail.com noc22-cs91
noc22-
3  Abhimamyu cr abhi02rajesh@gmail.com mg67
4 Akash Nandakumar akashnandakumar002 @gmail.com noc22-cs87
noc22-
5 AlfiyaCM alfiya.cm66@gmail.com ph35
6 Almie Joseph K almie.jk@gmail.com noc22-cs74
noc22-
7 Amalu Akhil Das amaluakhildas@gmail.com hs101
noc22-
8 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com ma63
noc22-
9 AnjulJose anjujose2531@gmail.com hs101
10 Ann mariya rajan annmariyarajanl@gmail.com noc22-cs74
noc22-
11 Jibitha CJ anucjohnson@gmail.com ma59
12 Anu Antony anupalaparambil@gmail.com noc22-cy39
13 Anu Antony anupalaparambil@gmail.com noc22-cy42
14  Anu Antony anupalaparambil@gmail.com noc22-cy58
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noc22-

15 Aparna Raju aparnaraju28@gmail.com ph35

16 AppuO.S appuozhukayilsasi@gmail.com noc22-hs88
noc22-

17 Aswathy Sabu aswathysabusinil23@gmail.com hs101
noc22-

18 Blessy Boby blessyputhuppadi@gmail.com hs101

19 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc22-cy40

20 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc22-cy53
noc22-

21 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com ge27
noc22-

22 Gaury Prasad gauryprasadgpl4@gmail.com hs101
noc22-

23 Gayathry Pradeep gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com ma58
noc22-

24 George Thomas georgethomasvadakkan@gmail.com cs122

25 George Thomas georgethomasvadakkan@gmail.com noc22-cs70

26 George Thomas georgethomasvadakkan@gmail.com noc22-cs87

27 Jinix Chacko jinixchacko6282 @gmail.com noc22-cs74

28 JOSE JAMES josejameskadathala@gmail.com noc22-cy45
noc22-

29 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com hs123
noc22-

30 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com hs134

31 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs77

32 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs78

33 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs80

34 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs82

35 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs85

36 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs86

37 Melvin Varghese melvinstaring@gmail.com noc22-hs93
noc22-

38 Mevin Mathew mevinm55@gmail.com ph35
noc22-

39 Nimisha Biju nimishabiju351@gmail.com mg85
noc22-

40 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com cs101
noc22-

41 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com csl114

42 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs65

43 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs70

44 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs74

45 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs83

46 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs87

47 Nourien Rasheed nourienzzz@gmail.com noc22-cs88
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noc22-
48 SALINILR salinilr8@gmail.com hs102
noc22-
49 SALINILR salinilr8@gmail.com hs123
50 SALINILR salinilr8@gmail.com noc22-hs80
51 SonaThomas sonathomas0000@gmail.com noc22-cy45
52 Sijo Francis srsijofrancis@gmail.com noc22-cy45
53 Steffymol Sunny stephysunny2003@gmail.com noc22-cs74
noc22-
54 Tisha Tomy tishatomyl@gmail.com mg103
55 Dr. JobiKV varghesejobikodiyan@gmail.com noc22-cy42
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
1 Aadithyapranavraj K S aadithyapranav007 @gmail.com noc22-cs08
2 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com noc22-cs30
3 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com noc22-hs46
noc22-
4 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com ma01
noc22-
5 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com ma30
noc22-
6 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com ma36
noc22-
7 ANEESHN aneeshtntvm@gmail.com mg30
8 Drishya kk drishyakk2000@gmail.com noc22-cy19
9 lins joseph jinsjosephkunnummel000@gmail.com noc22-cs06
10 lJins joseph jinsjosephkunnummel000@gmail.com noc22-cs44
noc22-
11 DR.JOSEPH GEORGE josephgeorgesjc@gmail.com gel5
noc22-
12 Lijo Joseph lijo.joseph2007 @gmail.com gel5
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
1 Alant Roy alant7roy@gmail.com noc21-hs67
2 Amrutha Santhosh amruthasanthosh47 @gmail.com noc21-hs67
3 AppuO.S appuozhukayilsasi@gmail.com noc21-hs67
4 Arun Dinesh arundinesh1011@gmail.com noc21-cs67
5 ASWINPS aswinsanthoshp@gmail.com noc21-hs67
6 ATHIRAKS atthirakanichery@gmail.com noc21-cy38
7 Christy Gigi christygigilé@gmail.com noc21-arl5
8 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc21-cy28
9 Denon dominic denondominic4@gmail.com noc21-hs67
10 Fasila Salim fasilasalim951@gmail.com noc21-hs67
11 Revathy P K forevermusic1812@gmail.com noc21-hs67
12 JERIN JISSAC jerinjissac@gmail.com noc21-cy30
13 Jeseena Sabu jeseenasabu@gmail.com noc21-hs67
14 Jeseena Sabu jeseenasabu@gmail.com noc21-hs73
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noc21-
15 DR. JOSEPH GEORGE josephgeorgesjc@gmail.com mg82
16 MANIIMA JIMMY manjimajimmy20@gmail.com noc21-cy37
17 MANIIMA JIMMY manjimajimmy20@gmail.com noc21-cy48
18 MANIIMA JIMMY manjimajimmy20@gmail.com noc21-hs57
19 Meghamanoj976 meghamanoj976@gmail.com noc21-hs67
20 Nandana Suresh nandanasul27@gmail.com noc21-hs67
21 Nandhana Sunil nandhanasunil438@gmail.com noc21-cy32
22 Resmi Rajan resmirajan301@gmail.com noc21-hs67
23 Gopika Suresh sauparnikagopika@gmail.com noc21-hs67
24 Seethal Joy seethaljoyl0@gmail.com noc21-hs93
25 Sona Thomas sonathomas0000@gmail.com noc21-cy32
26 Sunitha Mathew sunithamathew82@gmail.com noc21-hs67
27 Vandhana vinodh vandhanavinodh12@gmail.com noc21-hs67
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
noc21-
1 Aabidha Anvar aabidhaanvar525599@gmail.com ma32
2 Abhijith LR abhijithlramesh@gmail.com noc21-cs26
3 ATHIRAKS atthirakanichery@gmail.com noc21-cy08
BIBIN MATHEW
4 SEBASTIAN bibinmathewsebastian@gmail.com noc21-hs12
5 Christy Gigi christygigilé@gmail.com noc21-ce05
noc21-
6 DR.JOSEPH GEORGE josephgeorgesjc@gmail.com mg21
noc21-
7 Mareet Paul mareetputhumana@gmail.com mg05
noc21-
8 Mareet Paul mareetputhumana@gmail.com mg40
9 MinnuJoy minnujoyO0@gmail.com noc21-cs26
10 Sreelakshmi Manoharan sreelakshmimanoharanl3@gmail.com noc21-hs12
11 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc21-cy07
12 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc21-cyl6
13 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc21-cy19
14 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc21-cy20
15 Sijo Francis srsijofrancis@gmail.com noc21-cyl12
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
1 Abbhaisanthosh abhaysanthosh61l@gmail.com noc20-hs43
2 Akhil S akhilsanjeev666 @gmail.com noc20-hs82
3 Aleena Benny aleenabeny@gmail.com noc20-cy18
4 Aleena Benny aleenabeny@gmail.com noc20-cy23
5 Aleena Benny aleenabeny@gmail.com noc20-cy26
6 Alphy Jose alphyjose052 @gmail.com noc20-hs43
7 Alphy Jose alphyjose052 @gmail.com noc20-hs87
8 Amalu Akhil Das amaluakhildas@gmail.com noc20-hs82
9 AnaghaCS anaghacsuku@gmail.com noc20-hs43
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10 annrosesebastian annrosesebastian97 @gmail.com noc20-cy34

11 ANUMOL SEBASTIAN anumolsebastian17 @gmail.com noc20-hs52

12 ANUMOL SEBASTIAN anumolsebastian17 @gmail.com noc20-hs62

13 ANUMOL SEBASTIAN anumolsebastian17 @gmail.com noc20-hs82

14 Arathy Rajeev arathy.rajeev1998 @gmail.com noc20-cy30

15 Arathy K. A Nair arathykanair@gmail.com noc20-hs59

16 Arya Rajan aryarajanr99@gmail.com noc20-cy19

17 AryaRajan aryarajanr99@gmail.com noc20-cy26

18 Athira Varghese athiravarghese375@gmail.com noc20-cy34
noc20-

19 Blessy bless999joseph@gmail.com ge2l

20 Akhilmon ks chaseurdream1991@gmail.com noc20-hs78

21 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc20-cy23

22 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc20-cy26

23 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc20-cy34

24 Deena Paul deenapaull5@gmail.com noc20-cy35

25 Devika Prasannan devikaprasannan1995@gmail.com noc20-hs43

26 Dhaya Thampi dhayathampip@gmail.com noc20-bt43

27 JERIN JISSAC jerinjissac@gmail.com noc20-cy23

28 JERIN JISSAC jerinjissac@gmail.com noc20-cy25

29 JERIN JISSAC jerinjissac@gmail.com noc20-cy27
noc20-

30 JOSE JAMES josejameskadathala@gmail.com ch41

31 JOSE JAMES josejameskadathala@gmail.com noc20-cy19

32 JOSE JAMES josejameskadathala@gmail.com noc20-cy27

33 JOSE JAMES josejameskadathala@gmail.com noc20-cy31
noc20-

34 DR.JOSEPH GEORGE josephgeorgesjc@gmail.com mg42

35 Josna Mary John josnamaryjohn98@gmail.com noc20-hs52

36 Jovial Johny jovialmampallil@gmail.com noc20-cy34

37 Jubeena Thomas jubeenathomas2001@gmail.com noc20-hs43

38 Khadeeja ruksana khadeejaruksana70@gmail.com noc20-hs43
noc20-

39 Lijo Joseph lijo.joseph2007 @gmail.com ge22

40 Minnu Thomas minnuelzathomas2001@gmail.com noc20-hs60

41 MirsanaCS mirsanacs@gmail.com noc20-cy26
noc20-

42 Anwin Sunny mltmstjoseph1234@gmail.com phl14

43 mumthazsalim mumthaz.salim97 @gmail.com noc20-cy26

44 mumthazsalim mumthaz.salim97 @gmail.com noc20-cy30
noc20-

45 Naija Alice Koshy naijaalice@gmail.com me86

46 Nandana Jigy nandhanajiji46 @gmail.com noc20-cy18

47 Riya Roy riyakroy7 @gmail.com noc20-cy34

48 ROOPA JOSE roopajose@gmail.com noc20-hs52
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49 ROOPA JOSE roopajose@gmail.com noc20-hs62
50 ROOPA JOSE roopajose@gmail.com noc20-hs82
51 Sachu Saji sachusaji03@gmail.com noc20-hs50
52 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc20-cy25
53 Sreevidhya KB sreevidhyakb72 @gmail.com noc20-cy26
noc20-
54  Sijo Francis srsijofrancis@gmail.com ch30
noc20-
55 Tisha Tomy tishatomyl@gmail.com mg63
56 Vandhana vinodh vandhanavinodh12@gmail.com noc20-hs58
57 Vandhana vinodh vandhanavinodh12@gmail.com noc20-hs82
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
1 Mubeena Sainudheen amnamanaal811305@gmail.com noc20-cy15
annrosesebastian
2 sebastian annrosesebastian97 @gmail.com noc20-cy15
3 Arathy Rajeev arathy.rajeev1998 @gmail.com noc20-cy15
4 Arya Rajan aryarajanr99@gmail.com noc20-cy15
5 Athira Varghese athiravarghese375@gmail.com noc20-cy15
6 JERINJISSAC jerinjissac@gmail.com noc20-cy15
7 MirsanaCS mirsanacs@gmail.com noc20-cy15
8 Riya Roy riyakroy7 @gmail.com noc20-cy15
9 Sreevidhya KB sreevidhyakb72@gmail.com noc20-cy03
10 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72@gmail.com noc20-cy11l
11 Sreevidhya K B sreevidhyakb72@gmail.com noc20-cy15
S.no Name Email Id Course Id
noc23-
1 Aadithyapranavraj K S aadithyapranav007 @gmail.com ph46
noc23-
2 NaseebaTA abdushukkur057 @gmail.com mg76
noc23-
3 Abhijith MR abhijithmrmadathil55@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
4 Abhimanyu ER abhimanyueraliyoor@gmail.com hs110
5 Abhinand uk abhinanduk501@gmail.com noc23-cs99
noc23-
6 Aby Binoy abya02876@gmail.com aeld
noc23-
7 Adhithyan. P. Babu adhithyanvikram84@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
8 Adithkrishna. K. Bose adithkrishna804@gmail.com mg76
noc23-
9 Adithya Krishna S adithyakrishnas12 @gmail.com hs110
noc23-
10 AJISHA GEORGE ajishageorge01@gmail.com hs110
noc23-
11 Ajith Krishna ms ajithkrishnams12345@gmail.com mg76
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13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

Ajmi Navas

Akbar sha PA
Akhil murali
Akshara TM

Aleena VK
Aleena VK

Alfiya Rasheed
Allen Sony
Amala Jose
Amalu Akhil Das
Amritha Krishnan
Anagha CS

Anaina Santhosh
ANEESH N

ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N
ANEESH N

Anjali Subash
Anjankrishna k biju
Anju Thankachan

Anju Thankachan

Anju Jose
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ajminavas04@gmail.com

akbarsha992 @gmail.com
akhilmuralie06@gmail.com
aksharatm07@gmail.com

aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
aleenavk2002 @gmail.com
alfiyaraheed89@gmail.com
allensonyl0@gmail.com
amalajose434@gmail.com
amaluakhildas@gmail.com
amrithakrishnan248@gmail.com
anaghacsuku@gmail.com

anainasanthosh7 @gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com

aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
aneeshtntvm@gmail.com
anjaliponnul0@gmail.com

anjankrishnabiju@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com
anju.19.t@gmail.com

anjujose2531@gmail.com
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mg90
noc23-cy36
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hs106
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hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-
ge29
noc23-
mgl16
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg90
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
mg76
noc23-cy41
noc23-
ma50
noc23-
ma57
noc23-
ma59
noc23-
ma60
noc23-
ma71
noc23-
ma72
noc23-
ma75
noc23-
hs110
noc23-
ph37
noc23-cy35
noc23-cy59
noc23-
hs110
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39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

Ann Maria Binson

Ann Mariya Jose
Ann mariya rajan

Ans M George
Anu Anish
Anu Antony
Anu Antony

Anvin Devasia
Aparna Liji

Arjun S
Arun Babu

Ashifa Noushad
Ashker

Asna Ayoob
Aswathy Sabu
Aswin P. S
Bhanupriya.c.s
Githu biju
Bismiya Thajudeen
Blessy Boby
Chinnu Baburaj
CYRIL JOHNSON
Dayana Joseph

Dhanooj shaji
Dhanooj shaji

Dhiya Binu

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE

OOLAMATTOM

annmariabinson@gmail.com

annmariyajose48@gmail.com
annmariyarajanl@gmail.com

ansmgeorgel@gmail.com

anuanish102004 @gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com
anupalaparambil@gmail.com

anvinparackalcmi@gmail.com
aparnalijio5@gmail.com

arjunachuz549@gmail.com
arunpunnathaniyil@gmail.com

ashifanou@gmail.com
ashker8989 @gmail.com
asnaayoob9@gmail.com
aswathysabusinil23@gmail.com
aswinshaji2412@gmail.com
bhanuchakkara@gmail.com
bijujithu09@gmail.com
bismiyathajudheen@gmail.com
blessyputhuppadi@gmail.com
chinnubaburajl4@gmail.com
cyriljohnson632@gmail.com
dayanajosephkarackathottiyil@gmail.com

dhanooj306 @gmail.com
dhanooj306@gmail.com

dhiyabinu5@gmail.com
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Edwin Tomy

Sibin tomy

Ganga VR

Gaury Prasad
Gayathry Pradeep

Gayathry Pradeep
Ansitta George
Godson Siby
Govind_J
HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S
HARISANKAR S
Unni Raj
Jayalakshmi. B
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Jilu Jose

Jinix Chacko
Jisny Johnson
Jithin Roy
Jithu mohanan

Alan joseph

Jyothilekshmi P. S
KARTHIK K MURALI

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE

OOLAMATTOM

edwintomy369@gmail.com
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gayathrypradeep221lb@gmail.com
georgeansitta5@gmail.com
godsonsiby93@gmail.com
govindjithesh21@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com
harisankar705@gmail.com
imunnirajl23@gmail.com
jayalakshmibiji2001@gmail.com
jerinsebastian318@gmail.com
jilujose1l07 @gmail.com
jinixchacko6282 @gmail.com
jisnyjohnson2005vpm@gmail.com
jithinroy2907 @gmail.com
jithumt665@gmail.com

josephalan069@gmail.com
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karthikkmurali32@gmail.com
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Devika kp

Nikhitha k Biju

Greeshma Sabu

Lena Jomon
Linju Anna Reji
Linju Anna Reji
Liya

Manasy K. S

Manasy K. S
Manasy K. S

Maria A

Maria Skaria
Jewel Mathew
Meenakshi Suresh
Mevin Mathew
Milan Madhu
Ashly Mathew
Muhsina Feros
Fazaludeen
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Nevin Sunny
Nyji Johnson
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manasymalayalam@gmail.com
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mariaanil444@gmail.com
mariaskarial3@gmail.com
mathewjewel4@gmail.com
meenakshil22004 @gmail.com
mevinm55@gmail.com
milanmadhu7123@gmail.com
mmashly34@gmail.com

muhsinaferosminhal@gmail.com
mysteryflash007 @gmail.com
nandanapoyyeri@gmail.com
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113 Pooja Parvathy P
114 Roby Mathew
115 Roney Alex

116 ROOPA JOSE

117 Nihal Roshan

118 SALINILR

119 SALINILR
120 Shahul S

121 Anjana Shaji

122 Shamna Navas

123 Shanto thomas

124 Shinse mo

125 Dr. Shintu Dennis
126 Sneha sebastian

127 Sradha mol Suresh
128 Sreehari
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130 Sijo Francis

131 Sijo Francis

132 Stella PS
133 Steffymol Sunny
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shintudennis@gmail.com
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stellasiji6@gmail.com
stephysunny2003@gmail.com

subinsjcm@gmail.com
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theerthakp950@gmail.com
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Thejus T Reji

Sai Kiran
Tony joshy

Tony Benny

Praveen Joseph

Vrinda Narendran
JOSE SEBASTIAN

Asna Jaleel
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This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. This will display the
certificate from the NPTEL repository, https://nptel.ac.in/noc/

Roll No: NPTEL20HS82571830215
To
GAURY PARASAD
CMANDRAVILASAM (H)
EDAVETTY P
THODUPUZHA

KERALA - 685588
PH. NO :8281154348

Score Type of Certificate

>=90 Elite+Gold
75-89 Elite+Silver
>=60 Elite

40-59 Successfully Completed
<40 No Certificate

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:2
An additional 1 credit may be awarded if the University deems it fit, based on the actual student effort involved.

3

. \';"‘i
S . — .
§ %S NPTEL Online Certification
v i (Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)
This certificate is awarded to
GAURY PARASAD
for successfully completing the course
Introduction to Literary Theory
with a consolidated score of 58 %
| Online Assignments |24.17/25| Proctored Exam |33.75/75|
Total number of candidates certified in this course: 113 S‘T—‘ %"
Chimen, Ganva o Cotiog Eacation Sep-Nov 2020 P APieL iy
IIT Kanpur (8 week course) IIT Kanpur
- o I d‘ l ofT h l Kan AALE ONLINE EOUTATION
\\ ndian Institute of Technology Kanpur swm.a.._E.l“ I

Roll No: NPTEL20HS82571830215 To validate and check scores: https://nptel.ac.in/noc
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P y
£33 =
SPAN 7
23 NPTELO C
1N S nline Certification
N “‘sg (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)
This certificate is awarded to
NIMISHA BIJU
for successfully completing the course
Business and Sustainable Development
with a consolidated score of 72 %
Online Assignments | 13.33/25| Proctored Exam | 58.5/75
Total number of candidates certified in this course: 821
Soridas
Aug-Sep 2022 Prof. Sridhar lyer
Head CDEEP & NPTEL Coordinator
(4 week course) IIT Bombay
\\l’!"‘(/ FREE ONLINE EDUCATION
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay waya

e
Roll No: NPTEL22MG85543460414 To validate the certificate % No. of credits recommended: 1 or 2
[=]

Digitally signed

THOMAS by THOMAS

GEORGE
GEORGE Dpate:2023.11.15
10:30:25 +05'30"
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